Join Assemblyman Edward C. Braunstein in spreading holiday cheer

New York State Assembly Albany, New York 12248

PRSRT STD.

U.S. POSTAGE PAID Albany, New York Permit No. 75 Assemblyman Braunstein is sponsoring his office's Annual Holiday Toy Drive for needy children



Help put smiles on the faces of needy and hospitalized children by giving them a present during the holidays. You can participate by bringing or mailing **unwrapped new toys** to: Assemblyman Braunstein's Office 213-33 39th Avenue, Suite 238 (718) 357-3588

or

Community Board 11 Office 46-21 Little Neck Parkway (718) 225-1054 All toys must be received by Wednesday, December 11th, 2024.

If you have any questions regarding the toy drive or any other community concerns, please call Assemblyman Braunstein's office at (718) 357-3588.

Assemblyman Braunstein would like to thank all contributors who make this toy drive successful. Have a safe and happy holiday!